4) Raising of funds through issuance of 10,50,000 equity shares having face value of Rs. 10/- each at 

an issue price of Rs. 75/- (Rupees Seventy Five Only) by way of preferential issue to Promoters of 

the Company. 

5) Raising of funds through issuance of 30,00,000 warrants aggregating up to Rs. 225,000,000/~ 

(Rupees Twenty two crore and Fifty Lakhs Only), by way of Preferential Issue to Promoters of the 

Company.

AUTOQ LINE AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LTD. 
Regd. Office : Survey Nos. 313/314, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, 

Tel - Khed, Dist. - Pune : 410 501, INDIA 
& :+912135 664865 / 6, Fax : +91 2135 664864.

[...]

| Particulars Details 

1 Type of securities proposed to be issued (viz. equity | 10,50,000 (Ten Lakh Fifty 

shares, convertibles etc.) Thousand)  Equity  Shares 

having face value of Rs. 10 each 

at an issue price of Rs. 75/- 

(Seventy Five) aggregating up 

to 7,87,50,000/- (Seven Crore 

Eighty Seven Lakh  Fifty 

Thousand Only) 

Warrants carrying option to 

subscribe to Equity share in the 

ratio of 1 (One) equity share 

having face value of Rs. 10 each 

at an issue price of Rs. 75/- 

(Seventy Five) for 1 (One) 

warrant, aggregating up to 

225,000,000/- (Twenty Two 

Crore Fifty Lakhs Only) within 

18 months from the date of 

allotment of warrants in terms 

of the provisions of the SEBI 

(Issue of Capital and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 

2018, and other applicable laws 

and subject to the approval of 

the 

necessary regulatory, statutory